
SENDfest

SENDfest is on Saturday 1st June and Sunday
2nd June

It will be at easton college

and is an event for you and your family

it starts at 9.45am in the morning

there will be lots of fun things there

sports to play like football

vehicles to see like fire engines



music to try like drums and being a DJ

lots of train tracks and trains

a rave with singing and dancing

cool things to learn about

stalls for you and your family to look at

and some animals to meet

at 1pm everyone gets together



your family can bring a picnic

or you can buy food here

we will see a puppet performance on Saturday

we will hear music of songs we know on Sunday

with a secret guest

like a festival



at 3pm we will go back home

after an amazing day

if you think this will be good

sign up here

another video will be ready in May

so you know what to expect

hope to see you there

https://www.norfolkmusichub.org.uk/site/sendfest-2024/


sendfest@norfolk.gov.uk
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